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5° RIMINI - MONTESCUDO
LA CLASSICA D'INVERNO DELLA PROVINCIA DI RIMINI

MERCOLEDI' 8 DICEMBRE 2010
Km 21,097

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
ARRIVO NR COGNOME NOME S SOCIETA' CAT TEMPO

1 240 RIDOLFI STEFANO M GABBI BOLOGNA C 1.20.27
2 12 EL HAISSOUFI ISMAIL M ATHLETIC RIMINI A 1.20.56
3 76 BENEDETTI THOMAS M OLIMPUS SAN MARINO B 1.21.22
4 260 SQUADRANI LAURENT M OLIMPUS SAN MARINO C 1.21.44
5 57 SEMPRINI IVAN M MISANO PODISMO B 1.23.06
6 266 SCOLA DANIELE M ATLETICA BANCA PESARO C 1.23.22
7 38 CASADEI MAURIZIO M OLIMPIA NUOVA RUNNING B 1.24.04
8 232 NARDUCCI GABRIELE M DINAMO IGEA MARINA C 1.24.50
9 14 PITTAU LORENZO M VIRTUS BO A 1.25.56

10 84 TENANI ALESSIO M MONTE SAN PIETRO B 1.26.04
11 255 ROMAGNANO CARLO M GABBI BOLOGNA C 1.26.30
12 243 TACCHI MAURIZIO M RICCIONE CORRE C 1.26.41
13 257 VANNI LAZZARI ALBERTO M ARCUS RIMINI C 1.28.40
14 210 BRANCIAROLI GIUSEPPE M ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA C 1.28.56
15 351 ACCALAI ADOLFO M ATL 75 CATTOLICA E 1.29.18
16 48 PIRONI MATTIA M MISANO PODISMO B 1.30.05
17 2 BACCHIANI ENRICO M ATLETICA BANCA DI PESARO A 1.30.43
18 89 SAPIA JSMAR M ATL. CESENATICO B 1.30.51
19 288 CRESCENTINI GIUSEPPE M ATL 75 CATTOLICA D 1.30.55
20 72 RIGHETTI MARCO M RICCIONE CORRE B 1.31.02
21 9 VENERANDI MARTINO M MISANO PODISMO A 1.31.29
22 248 VANZOLINI RENZO M ATLETIC TEAM TAVERNA C 1.31.40
23 88 GREGORETTI STEFANO M TRIATLON TEAM RICCIONE B 1.31.47
24 75 PICCIONI GONNARIO M POD VALMISA ANCONA B 1.31.59
25 68 ANTONIETTI ENEA M G.P. VALMISA B 1.32.10
26 4 BARATTINI LUCA M COLLEMARA-THON CLUB A 1.32.11
27 254 RAGGI ANDREA M SIDERMEC VITALI C 1.32.24
28 209 BOGGIAN DAVIDE M GPA SAN MARINO C 1.32.49
29 218 DOMINICI STEFANO M ATLETIC TEAM TAVERNA C 1.33.51
30 300 TAMAGNINI MAURIZIO M GPA SAN MARINO D 1.34.36
31 263 PIRAS PASQUALINO M LUCREZIA PESARO C 1.35.30
32 5 BASCUCCI DAVIDE M GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI A 1.35.34
33 252 MARCELLI VALTER M RICCIONE PODISMO C 1.35.41
34 312 DAL SAVIO PAOLO M CASA INA CASA D 136331
35 202 BELLOFIORE CORRADO M ATLETIC TEAM TAVERNA C 1.36.40
36 246 TOCCACELI MASSIMILIANO M GPA SAN MARINO C 1.37.03
37 64 BETTI MAURO M POD VALMISA ANCONA B 1.37.08
38 15 BIGNAMI LUCA M VIRTUS BO A 1.37.11
39 249 VASINI SPARTACO M DINAMO IGEA MARINA C 1.37.15
40 34 BIANCHETTO ANTONIO M OLIMPIA NUOVA RUNNING B 1.37.27
41 258 CASADEI LUCA M RICCIONE PODISMO C 1.37.56
42 219 DOMINICI ROBERTO M ATLETIC TEAM TAVERNA C 1.38.06
43 203 BELTRAMI STEFANO M OLIMPIA AMATORI RIMINI C 1.38.10
44 259 FEDUZZI ROBERTINO M OLIMPIA NUOVA RUNNING C 1.38.11
45 309 BASCUCCI PIERGIOVANNI M OLIMPUS SAN MARINO D 1.38.50
46 307 BELEFFI ALESSANDRO M SIDERMEC VITALI D 1.38.58
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47 71 VICO ANDREA M ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA B 1.39.27
48 212 CASADEI GIANCARLO M RICCIONE PODISMO C 1.39.53
49 222 GIARDI MAURIZIO M GPA SAN MARINO C 1.40.05
50 253 ZAVATTA GIOVANNI M SIDERMEC VITALI C 1.40.09
51 37 BOLLINI EMANUELE M GP VILLA VERUCCHIO B 1.40.20
52 410 BORGHINI FAUSTA F GPA SAN MARINO F 1.40.22
53 241 RIGHETTI GIUSEPPE M MISANO PODISMO C 1.40.23
54 60 UGOLINI STEFANO M RICCIONE CORRE B 1.40.34
55 56 SEMPRINI NICOLA M MISANO PODISMO B 1.40.39
56 13 DA BLASI VALERIO M T.D. RIMINI A 1.41.00
57 83 CAPRIOTTI FRANCESCO M OLIMPUS SAN MARINO B 1.41.02
58 235 PAGANELLI ANDREA M PQ6 RIMINI C 1.41.07
59 409 PLACCI AURORA F ATLETICA 85 FAENZA F 1.41.16
60 241 RIGHETTI GIUSEPPE M MISANO PODISMO C 1.41.25
61 224 GRILLI STEFANO M ATL 75 CATTOLICA C 1.41.58
62 295 MULAZZANI MASSIMO M GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI D 1.42.05
63 299 SARTI GABRIELE M ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA D 1.42.10
64 281 BALDASSARRI GIUSEPPE M ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA D 1.42.11
65 406 SARTI ALICE F ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA F 1.42.20
66 245 TENCATI GIANLUCA M RICCIONE CORRE C 1.42.37
67 283 BIAGIOTTI DANILO M ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA D 1.42.39
68 267 CIAPPINI STEFANO M DLF RIMINI C 1.42.41
69 408 TURRINI JENNI F AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE F 1.43.16
70 286 CASSIANI FRANCESCO M AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE D 1.43.17
71 80 GARDELLI LUCA M LIBERO B 1.43.49
72 265 GAMBERINI ADLER M AVIS FORLI' C 1.43.50
73 47 MORRI ROBERTO M PADULLI RIMINI B 1.44.05
74 262 MERLI MARCO M RICCIONE CORRE C 1.44.22
75 413 DOTTO BIANCA F CASA INA CASA F 1.44.30
76 225 GUGLIELMI PIERFRANCO M HAPPY RUNNER CLUB C 1.44.36
77 31 ARCANGELI ALBERTO M RICCIONE PODISMO B 1.45.00
78 81 ONORI ANDREA M DIMAMO SPORT B 1.45.18
79 42 DEL BIANCO ROBERTO M DINAMO IGEA MARINA B 1.45.40
80 55 SCAINI ROBERTO M ATLETIC TEAM TAVERNA B 1.45.46
81 208 BERTOZZI ALESSANDRO M MISANO PODISMO C 1.45.47
82 433 KUTY JUDIT F MONTECCHIO 2000 G 1.46.08
83 250 VOLPE GABRIELE M OLIMPIA NUOVA RUNNING C 1.46.15
84 301 TOCCACELI BRUNO M GP LUCREZIA D 1.46.20
85 314 DELLA CHIARA DANIELE M RICCIONE CORRE D 1.46.41
86 359 SBORO ALFREDO M RIMINI NORD E 1.46.48
87 40 CONTI CLAUDIO M GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI B 1.47.23
88 261 DI FABIO FABIO M OLIMPIA AMATORI RIMINI C 1.47.24
89 285 CASARINI VANNI M POL CORASSORI MODENA D 1.47.47
90 355 MANCINI PIERPAOLO M AVIS URBINO E 1.48.12
91 264 ROSSI ROBERTO M MONTECCHIO 2000 C 1.48.29
92 303 ZANFRAMUNDO MARCO M G.P. VILLA VERUCCHIO D 1.48.30
93 229 MIGANI ORIANO M GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI C 1.48.56
94 268 MULAZZANI LUIGINO M OLIMPUS SAN MARINO C 1.49.05
95 51 RONCHI DIEGO M ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA B 1.49.14
96 77 BRUGNOLI ALESSANDRO M ALFONSINESE B 1.49.19
97 238 POSSANZINI MASSIMILIANO M ATLETIC TEAM TAVERNA C 1.49.26
98 58 SEMPRINI IVAN M MISANO PODISMO B 1.49.30
99 306 TONTINI ERNESTO M MONTECCHIO 2000 D 1.49.41

100 86 TONINI DONATELLO M MISANO PODISMO B 1.49.44
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101 431 BACCHINI CINZIA F MISANO PODISMO G 1.49.55
102 233 ORAZI LUCIANO M ATLETICA SENIGALIA C 1.50.11
103 7 GUDINI MATTEO M OLIMPIA AMATORI RIMINI C 1.50.17
104 211 CARBELLOTTI RODOLFO M RICCIONE PODISMO C 1.50.30
105 291 GUIDUCCI FIORENZO M GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI D 1.50.59
106 33 BERTUCCIOLI ROBERTO M MONTECCHIO 2000 B 1.51.10
107 201 BELARDINELLI GIULIANO M LUCREZIA PESARO C 1.51.30
108 82 PARI LUCA M FORLI' B 1.51.32
109 63 ZAVATTA FABRIZIO M ATLETIC TEAM TAVERNA B 1.51.50
110 454 CANNARECCI ANNA F RICCIONE PODISMO H 1.52.06
111 207 BERTANI CLAUDIO M POL CORASSORI MODENA C 1.52.10
112 45 MAIOLI FILIPPO M MISANO PODISMO B 1.52.50
113 67 TONTINI CESARE M RICCIONE PODISMO B 1.52.59
114 407 TOSI NADIA F GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI F 1.53.10
115 310 BADALINI STEFANO M GS ATL. FALCONARA D 1.53.20
116 215 CRESCENTINI DANIELE M RICCIONE CORRE C 1.53.28
117 43 FUZZI ANDREA M MISANO PODISMO B 1.53.57
118 65 CASADEI ALESSANDRO M RICCIONE PODISMO B 1.54.47
119 405 RICCI ISABELLA F MISANO PODISMO F 1.54.54
120 436 RONCHI CINZIA F BANCA DI PESARO G 1.55.03
121 292 LEONARDI LORENZO M LUCREZIA PESARO D 1.55.09
122 78 ROSSIGNOLO MIRKO M PODISTICA LUCREZIA B 1.55.10
123 404 DONATI ELENA F GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI F 1.55.34
124 308 RONCHI MAURIZIO M OLIMPUS SAN MARINO D 1.55.34
125 296 ROSA MAURIZIO M RICCIONE PODISMO D 1.55.34
126 223 GIRONI MATTEO M RICCIONE CORRE C 1.55.46
127 217 DE LORENZI MARCO M EASY RUNNER C 1.56.09
128 365 FRATERNALI GIANNINO M AVIS URBINO E 1.56.10
129 287 CIMINI LUCIANO M MISANO PODISMO D 1.56.19
130 79 SEMPRINI RENZO M LIBERO B 1.56.30
131 251 ZUCCHINI PIETRO M AVIS FORLI' C 1.56.38
132 66 TONTINI GIORGIO M RICCIONE PODISMO B 1.56.39
133 221 GIANNINI ANDREA M OLIMPIA AMATORI RIMINI C 1.56.39
134 269 RENZI MAURO M MISANO PODISMO C 1.56.40
135 403 CANESTRARI CLAUDIA F COLLEMARA-THON CLUB F 1.57.06
136 311 PERGOLESI FRANCO M GS ATL. FALCONARA D 1.57.46
137 226 GUIDI GIULIANI M GPA SAN MARINO C 1.57.47
138 52 ROSSI MICHELE M RIMINI B 1.57.48
139 70 AMADORI ALEX M OLIMPIA NUOVA RUNNING B 1.58.06
140 237 PIRONI FRANCESCO M DINAMO IGEA MARINA C 1.58.06
141 256 BIAGETTI ENRICO M OLIMPIA NUOVA RUNNING C 1.58.06
142 437 LUZZARO NADIA F ALFONSINE G 1.58.11
143 356 MUCCIOLI VALTER M ARCUS RIMINI E 1.58.32
144 36 BIGOTTO MAURO M RIMINI B 1.58.43
145 35 BIANCHI GIUSEPPE M MISANO PODISMO B 1.59.21
146 298 SALUCCI CLAUDIO M AVIS AIDO URBINO D 1.59.30
147 305 MARTINI GIANNI M RICCIONE CORRE D 1.59.30
148 432 GIAVOLUCCI MIRCA F MISANO PODISMO G 2.00.01
149 297 ROSSI MAURIZIO M POL CERVESE D 2.00.09
150 234 PAESINI DANILO M S.ARCANGELO C 2.00.11
151 284 BIANCHI PIERINO M GPA SAN MARINO D 2.00.29
152 44 GALVANI GABRIELE M MISANO PODISMO B 2.02.02
153 357 PELLEGRINI ALESSANDRO M DLF RIMINI E 2.03.23
154 304 HORTON GIUSEPPE M ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA D 2.03.29
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155 453 CAGNONI ANNA MARIA F CASTELFIDARDO H 2.03.45
156 230 MINGHETTI DANTE M DLF RIMINI C 2.03.47
157 227 MANCINI GIOVANNI M RIMINI NORD C 2.04.01
158 54 SAPONI SIMONE M DLF RIMINI B 2.04.39
159 85 SPADA ALESSANDRO M P.Q.6 B 2.04.43
160 41 CRESCENTINI DAVIDE M ATLETIC TEAM TAVERNA B 2.04.47
161 204 BENEDETTINI LUIGI M GPA SAN MARINO C 2.04.50
162 354 LAMPREDI EVASIO M ATLETIC TEAM TAVERNA E 2.05.00
163 216 DONATI GIANLUCA M OLIMPIA AMATORI RIMINI C 2.05.33
164 315 BRIGO CLAUDIO M OLIIMPUS DODINN D 2.05.48
165 412 FABBRINI MICHELA F GP LUCREZIA F 2.06.03
166 205 BENELLI FILIPPO M MISANO PODISMO C 2.06.44
167 46 MANUZZI MASSIMO M CESENA B 2.07.03
168 228 MARTINI ANGELO M ATL 75 CATTOLICA C 2.08.55
169 414 BERTONI BARBARA F GPA SAN MARINO F 2.09.49
170 90 LO IACONO ENZO M LIBERO B 2.10.47
171 459 NOLIS ANNA F LUCREZIA PESARO H 2.10.56
172 364 BINDI FULVIO M LIBERO E 2.12.27
173 411 BESPALOVA INNA F MONTESSCHIO 200 F 2.13.46
174 362 STECCONI RENATO M GS ATL. FALCONARA E 2.14.44
175 50 RIGHETTI NICOLA M MISANO PODISMO B 2.14.48
176 87 VENTURA PASQUALE M LIBERO B 2.15.09
177 435 LOMBARDI TEA F GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI G 2.15.30
178 220 GARGAMELLI MARIO M LUCREZIA PESARO C 2.15.36
179 213 CECCHINI RUBENS M LUCREZIA PESARO C 2.15.43
180 74 RICCARDI ALBERTO M RICCIONE PODISMO B 2.16.03
181 451 BERTOZZI LUCIA F CESENA H 2.16.21
182 53 RUSIN GABRIELE M RIMINI NORD B 2.16.30
183 6 GALVANI GIANLUCA M RICCIONE PODISMO A 2.17.45
184 353 GUERRI VITTORIO M SANGES RIMINI E 2.18.20
185 360 TAMBURINI GIOVANNI M GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI E 2.19.12
186 61 VOLPE MARCO M RICCIONE PODISMO B 2.21.06
187 313 MARCUCCI FEDERICO M AVIS URBINO D 2.21.51
188 363 PROPERZI VITTORIO M PADULLI RIMINI E 2.24.06
189 456 TACCHI ANNAMARIA F MISANO PODISMO H 2.24.20
190 457 MICCI MIRELLA F COLLEMARA-THON CLUB H 2.25.26
191 239 PRACUCCI DOMENICO M GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI C 2.28.11
192 358 PRITELLI CESARE M RICCIONE CORRE E 2.33.06
193 458 RONCI LUIGINA F RICCIONE CORRE H 2.34.54



5° RIMINI - MONTESCUDO
LA CLASSICA D'INVERNO DELLA PROVINCIA DI RIMINI

MERCOLEDI' 8 DICEMBRE 2010
Km 21,097

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE
POS GENERALE NR COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT TEMPO

1 1 240 RIDOLFI STEFANO GABBI BOLOGNA C 1.20.27
2 2 12 EL HAISSOUFI ISMAIL ATHLETIC RIMINI A 1.20.56
3 3 76 BENEDETTI THOMAS OLIMPUS SAN MARINO B 1.21.22
4 4 260 SQUADRANI LAURENT OLIMPUS SAN MARINO C 1.21.44
5 5 57 SEMPRINI IVAN MISANO PODISMO B 1.23.06
6 6 266 SCOLA DANIELE ATLETICA BANCA PESARO C 1.23.22
7 7 38 CASADEI MAURIZIO OLIMPIA NUOVA RUNNING B 1.24.04
8 8 232 NARDUCCI GABRIELE DINAMO IGEA MARINA C 1.24.50
9 9 14 PITTAU LORENZO VIRTUS BO A 1.25.56

10 10 84 TENANI ALESSIO MONTE SAN PIETRO B 1.26.04
11 11 255 ROMAGNANO CARLO GABBI BOLOGNA C 1.26.30
12 12 243 TACCHI MAURIZIO RICCIONE CORRE C 1.26.41
13 13 257 VANNI LAZZARI ALBERTO ARCUS RIMINI C 1.28.40
14 14 210 BRANCIAROLI GIUSEPPE ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA C 1.28.56
15 15 351 ACCALAI ADOLFO ATL 75 CATTOLICA E 1.29.18
16 16 48 PIRONI MATTIA MISANO PODISMO B 1.30.05
17 17 2 BACCHIANI ENRICO ATLETICA BANCA DI PESARO A 1.30.43
18 18 89 SAPIA JSMAR ATL. CESENATICO B 1.30.51
19 19 288 CRESCENTINI GIUSEPPE ATL 75 CATTOLICA D 1.30.55
20 20 72 RIGHETTI MARCO RICCIONE CORRE B 1.31.02
21 21 9 VENERANDI MARTINO MISANO PODISMO A 1.31.29
22 22 248 VANZOLINI RENZO ATLETIC TEAM TAVERNA C 1.31.40
23 23 88 GREGORETTI STEFANO TRIATLON TEAM RICCIONE B 1.31.47
24 24 75 PICCIONI GONNARIO POD VALMISA ANCONA B 1.31.59
25 25 68 ANTONIETTI ENEA G.P. VALMISA B 1.32.10
26 26 4 BARATTINI LUCA COLLEMARA-THON CLUB A 1.32.11
27 27 254 RAGGI ANDREA SIDERMEC VITALI C 1.32.24
28 28 209 BOGGIAN DAVIDE GPA SAN MARINO C 1.32.49
29 29 218 DOMINICI STEFANO ATLETIC TEAM TAVERNA C 1.33.51
30 30 300 TAMAGNINI MAURIZIO GPA SAN MARINO D 1.34.36
31 31 263 PIRAS PASQUALINO LUCREZIA PESARO C 1.35.30
32 32 5 BASCUCCI DAVIDE GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI A 1.35.34
33 33 252 MARCELLI VALTER RICCIONE PODISMO C 1.35.41
34 34 312 DAL SAVIO PAOLO CASA INA CASA D 136331
35 35 202 BELLOFIORE CORRADO ATLETIC TEAM TAVERNA C 1.36.40
36 36 246 TOCCACELI MASSIMILIANO GPA SAN MARINO C 1.37.03
37 37 64 BETTI MAURO POD VALMISA ANCONA B 1.37.08
38 38 15 BIGNAMI LUCA VIRTUS BO A 1.37.11
39 39 249 VASINI SPARTACO DINAMO IGEA MARINA C 1.37.15
40 40 34 BIANCHETTO ANTONIO OLIMPIA NUOVA RUNNING B 1.37.27
41 41 258 CASADEI LUCA RICCIONE PODISMO C 1.37.56
42 42 219 DOMINICI ROBERTO ATLETIC TEAM TAVERNA C 1.38.06
43 43 203 BELTRAMI STEFANO OLIMPIA AMATORI RIMINI C 1.38.10
44 44 259 FEDUZZI ROBERTINO OLIMPIA NUOVA RUNNING C 1.38.11
45 45 309 BASCUCCI PIERGIOVANNI OLIMPUS SAN MARINO D 1.38.50
46 46 307 BELEFFI ALESSANDRO SIDERMEC VITALI D 1.38.58
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47 47 71 VICO ANDREA ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA B 1.39.27
48 48 212 CASADEI GIANCARLO RICCIONE PODISMO C 1.39.53
49 49 222 GIARDI MAURIZIO GPA SAN MARINO C 1.40.05
50 50 253 ZAVATTA GIOVANNI SIDERMEC VITALI C 1.40.09
51 51 37 BOLLINI EMANUELE GP VILLA VERUCCHIO B 1.40.20
52 53 241 RIGHETTI GIUSEPPE MISANO PODISMO C 1.40.23
53 54 60 UGOLINI STEFANO RICCIONE CORRE B 1.40.34
54 55 56 SEMPRINI NICOLA MISANO PODISMO B 1.40.39
55 56 13 DA BLASI VALERIO T.D. RIMINI A 1.41.00
56 57 83 CAPRIOTTI FRANCESCO OLIMPUS SAN MARINO B 1.41.02
57 58 235 PAGANELLI ANDREA PQ6 RIMINI C 1.41.07
58 60 241 RIGHETTI GIUSEPPE MISANO PODISMO C 1.41.25
59 61 224 GRILLI STEFANO ATL 75 CATTOLICA C 1.41.58
60 62 295 MULAZZANI MASSIMO GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI D 1.42.05
61 63 299 SARTI GABRIELE ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA D 1.42.10
62 64 281 BALDASSARRI GIUSEPPE ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA D 1.42.11
63 66 245 TENCATI GIANLUCA RICCIONE CORRE C 1.42.37
64 67 283 BIAGIOTTI DANILO ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA D 1.42.39
65 68 267 CIAPPINI STEFANO DLF RIMINI C 1.42.41
66 70 286 CASSIANI FRANCESCO AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE D 1.43.17
67 71 80 GARDELLI LUCA LIBERO B 1.43.49
68 72 265 GAMBERINI ADLER AVIS FORLI' C 1.43.50
69 73 47 MORRI ROBERTO PADULLI RIMINI B 1.44.05
70 74 262 MERLI MARCO RICCIONE CORRE C 1.44.22
71 76 225 GUGLIELMI PIERFRANCO HAPPY RUNNER CLUB C 1.44.36
72 77 31 ARCANGELI ALBERTO RICCIONE PODISMO B 1.45.00
73 78 81 ONORI ANDREA DIMAMO SPORT B 1.45.18
74 79 42 DEL BIANCO ROBERTO DINAMO IGEA MARINA B 1.45.40
75 80 55 SCAINI ROBERTO ATLETIC TEAM TAVERNA B 1.45.46
76 81 208 BERTOZZI ALESSANDRO MISANO PODISMO C 1.45.47
77 83 250 VOLPE GABRIELE OLIMPIA NUOVA RUNNING C 1.46.15
78 84 301 TOCCACELI BRUNO GP LUCREZIA D 1.46.20
79 85 314 DELLA CHIARA DANIELE RICCIONE CORRE D 1.46.41
80 86 359 SBORO ALFREDO RIMINI NORD E 1.46.48
81 87 40 CONTI CLAUDIO GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI B 1.47.23
82 88 261 DI FABIO FABIO OLIMPIA AMATORI RIMINI C 1.47.24
83 89 285 CASARINI VANNI POL CORASSORI MODENA D 1.47.47
84 90 355 MANCINI PIERPAOLO AVIS URBINO E 1.48.12
85 91 264 ROSSI ROBERTO MONTECCHIO 2000 C 1.48.29
86 92 303 ZANFRAMUNDO MARCO G.P. VILLA VERUCCHIO D 1.48.30
87 93 229 MIGANI ORIANO GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI C 1.48.56
88 94 268 MULAZZANI LUIGINO OLIMPUS SAN MARINO C 1.49.05
89 95 51 RONCHI DIEGO ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA B 1.49.14
90 96 77 BRUGNOLI ALESSANDRO ALFONSINESE B 1.49.19
91 97 238 POSSANZINI MASSIMILIANO ATLETIC TEAM TAVERNA C 1.49.26
92 98 58 SEMPRINI IVAN MISANO PODISMO B 1.49.30
93 99 306 TONTINI ERNESTO MONTECCHIO 2000 D 1.49.41
94 100 86 TONINI DONATELLO MISANO PODISMO B 1.49.44
95 102 233 ORAZI LUCIANO ATLETICA SENIGALIA C 1.50.11
96 103 7 GUDINI MATTEO OLIMPIA AMATORI RIMINI C 1.50.17
97 104 211 CARBELLOTTI RODOLFO RICCIONE PODISMO C 1.50.30
98 105 291 GUIDUCCI FIORENZO GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI D 1.50.59
99 106 33 BERTUCCIOLI ROBERTO MONTECCHIO 2000 B 1.51.10

100 107 201 BELARDINELLI GIULIANO LUCREZIA PESARO C 1.51.30



101 108 82 PARI LUCA FORLI' B 1.51.32
102 109 63 ZAVATTA FABRIZIO ATLETIC TEAM TAVERNA B 1.51.50
103 111 207 BERTANI CLAUDIO POL CORASSORI MODENA C 1.52.10
104 112 45 MAIOLI FILIPPO MISANO PODISMO B 1.52.50
105 113 67 TONTINI CESARE RICCIONE PODISMO B 1.52.59
106 115 310 BADALINI STEFANO GS ATL. FALCONARA D 1.53.20
107 116 215 CRESCENTINI DANIELE RICCIONE CORRE C 1.53.28
108 117 43 FUZZI ANDREA MISANO PODISMO B 1.53.57
109 118 65 CASADEI ALESSANDRO RICCIONE PODISMO B 1.54.47
110 121 292 LEONARDI LORENZO LUCREZIA PESARO D 1.55.09
111 122 78 ROSSIGNOLO MIRKO PODISTICA LUCREZIA B 1.55.10
112 124 308 RONCHI MAURIZIO OLIMPUS SAN MARINO D 1.55.34
113 125 296 ROSA MAURIZIO RICCIONE PODISMO D 1.55.34
114 126 223 GIRONI MATTEO RICCIONE CORRE C 1.55.46
115 127 217 DE LORENZI MARCO EASY RUNNER C 1.56.09
116 128 365 FRATERNALI GIANNINO AVIS URBINO E 1.56.10
117 129 287 CIMINI LUCIANO MISANO PODISMO D 1.56.19
118 130 79 SEMPRINI RENZO LIBERO B 1.56.30
119 131 251 ZUCCHINI PIETRO AVIS FORLI' C 1.56.38
120 132 66 TONTINI GIORGIO RICCIONE PODISMO B 1.56.39
121 133 221 GIANNINI ANDREA OLIMPIA AMATORI RIMINI C 1.56.39
122 134 269 RENZI MAURO MISANO PODISMO C 1.56.40
123 136 311 PERGOLESI FRANCO GS ATL. FALCONARA D 1.57.46
124 137 226 GUIDI GIULIANI GPA SAN MARINO C 1.57.47
125 138 52 ROSSI MICHELE RIMINI B 1.57.48
126 139 70 AMADORI ALEX OLIMPIA NUOVA RUNNING B 1.58.06
127 140 237 PIRONI FRANCESCO DINAMO IGEA MARINA C 1.58.06
128 141 256 BIAGETTI ENRICO OLIMPIA NUOVA RUNNING C 1.58.06
129 143 356 MUCCIOLI VALTER ARCUS RIMINI E 1.58.32
130 144 36 BIGOTTO MAURO RIMINI B 1.58.43
131 145 35 BIANCHI GIUSEPPE MISANO PODISMO B 1.59.21
132 146 298 SALUCCI CLAUDIO AVIS AIDO URBINO D 1.59.30
133 147 305 MARTINI GIANNI RICCIONE CORRE D 1.59.30
134 149 297 ROSSI MAURIZIO POL CERVESE D 2.00.09
135 150 234 PAESINI DANILO S.ARCANGELO C 2.00.11
136 151 284 BIANCHI PIERINO GPA SAN MARINO D 2.00.29
137 152 44 GALVANI GABRIELE MISANO PODISMO B 2.02.02
138 153 357 PELLEGRINI ALESSANDRO DLF RIMINI E 2.03.23
139 154 304 HORTON GIUSEPPE ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA D 2.03.29
140 156 230 MINGHETTI DANTE DLF RIMINI C 2.03.47
141 157 227 MANCINI GIOVANNI RIMINI NORD C 2.04.01
142 158 54 SAPONI SIMONE DLF RIMINI B 2.04.39
143 159 85 SPADA ALESSANDRO P.Q.6 B 2.04.43
144 160 41 CRESCENTINI DAVIDE ATLETIC TEAM TAVERNA B 2.04.47
145 161 204 BENEDETTINI LUIGI GPA SAN MARINO C 2.04.50
146 162 354 LAMPREDI EVASIO ATLETIC TEAM TAVERNA E 2.05.00
147 163 216 DONATI GIANLUCA OLIMPIA AMATORI RIMINI C 2.05.33
148 164 315 BRIGO CLAUDIO OLIIMPUS DODINN D 2.05.48
149 166 205 BENELLI FILIPPO MISANO PODISMO C 2.06.44
150 167 46 MANUZZI MASSIMO CESENA B 2.07.03
151 168 228 MARTINI ANGELO ATL 75 CATTOLICA C 2.08.55
152 170 90 LO IACONO ENZO LIBERO B 2.10.47
153 172 364 BINDI FULVIO LIBERO E 2.12.27
154 174 362 STECCONI RENATO GS ATL. FALCONARA E 2.14.44



155 175 50 RIGHETTI NICOLA MISANO PODISMO B 2.14.48
156 176 87 VENTURA PASQUALE LIBERO B 2.15.09
157 178 220 GARGAMELLI MARIO LUCREZIA PESARO C 2.15.36
158 179 213 CECCHINI RUBENS LUCREZIA PESARO C 2.15.43
159 182 53 RUSIN GABRIELE RIMINI NORD B 2.16.30
160 183 6 GALVANI GIANLUCA RICCIONE PODISMO A 2.17.45
161 184 353 GUERRI VITTORIO SANGES RIMINI E 2.18.20
162 185 360 TAMBURINI GIOVANNI GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI E 2.19.12
163 186 61 VOLPE MARCO RICCIONE PODISMO B 2.21.06
164 187 313 MARCUCCI FEDERICO AVIS URBINO D 2.21.51
165 188 363 PROPERZI VITTORIO PADULLI RIMINI E 2.24.06
166 191 239 PRACUCCI DOMENICO GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI C 2.28.11
167 192 358 PRITELLI CESARE RICCIONE CORRE E 2.33.06
168 180 74 RICCARDI ALBERTO RICCIONE PODISMO B 2.16.03



5° RIMINI - MONTESCUDO
LA CLASSICA D'INVERNO DELLA PROVINCIA DI RIMINI

MERCOLEDI' 8 DICEMBRE 2010
Km 21,097

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE
POS GENERALE NR COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT TEMPO

1 52 410 BORGHINI FAUSTA GPA SAN MARINO F 1.40.22
2 59 409 PLACCI AURORA ATLETICA 85 FAENZA F 1.41.16
3 65 406 SARTI ALICE ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA F 1.42.20
4 69 408 TURRINI JENNI AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE F 1.43.16
5 75 413 DOTTO BIANCA CASA INA CASA F 1.44.30
6 82 433 KUTY JUDIT MONTECCHIO 2000 G 1.46.08
7 101 431 BACCHINI CINZIA MISANO PODISMO G 1.49.55
8 110 454 CANNARECCI ANNA RICCIONE PODISMO H 1.52.06
9 114 407 TOSI NADIA GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI F 1.53.10

10 119 405 RICCI ISABELLA MISANO PODISMO F 1.54.54
11 120 436 RONCHI CINZIA BANCA DI PESARO G 1.55.03
12 123 404 DONATI ELENA GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI F 1.55.34
13 135 403 CANESTRARI CLAUDIA COLLEMARA-THON CLUB F 1.57.06
14 142 437 LUZZARO NADIA ALFONSINE G 1.58.11
15 148 432 GIAVOLUCCI MIRCA MISANO PODISMO G 2.00.01
16 155 453 CAGNONI ANNA MARIA CASTELFIDARDO H 2.03.45
17 165 412 FABBRINI MICHELA GP LUCREZIA F 2.06.03
18 169 414 BERTONI BARBARA GPA SAN MARINO F 2.09.49
19 171 459 NOLIS ANNA LUCREZIA PESARO H 2.10.56
20 173 411 BESPALOVA INNA MONTESSCHIO 200 F 2.13.46
21 177 435 LOMBARDI TEA GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI G 2.15.30
22 181 451 BERTOZZI LUCIA CESENA H 2.16.21
23 189 456 TACCHI ANNAMARIA MISANO PODISMO H 2.24.20
24 190 457 MICCI MIRELLA COLLEMARA-THON CLUB H 2.25.26
25 193 458 RONCI LUIGINA RICCIONE CORRE H 2.34.54
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